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Safety Approval:

N = Number of contacts

Torque:
10 lbs-in. Max.
Operating Temperature:
-40°C to +105°C
-40°F to +221°F
Soldering Temperature:
260°C, 500°F for 5 seconds max

Contact:
Brass, Tin Plated
Screw:
#6-32, Combo Head
Insulator Body:
Polycarbonate, UL 94V-0, Black

Voltage Rating:
300VAC
Current Rating:
20 Amps
Wire Range:
12-24AWG

ELECTRICALMATERIALMECHANICAL

SERIES TB6
.375” PITCH, TRI-BARRIER

XX-TB6- - -XX-XX X XXXX

Terminal
StylesNUMBER OF

TERMINALS

Mounting Hole
Options

OPTION CODE
(IF APPLICABLE)

SCREW OPTIONS
00 - No Screws
01 - Steel Zinc Plated
02 - Steel Zinc Plated Sems
03 - Brass Nickel Plated
04 - Brass Nickel Plated Sems
05 - Stainless Steel Phillips Head
11 - Steel Zinc Captive
12 - Steel Zinc Sems, Captive
13 - Brass Nickel Captive
14 - Brass Nickel Sems, Captive
21 - Steel Zinc Captive, Wire Ready
22 - Steel Zinc Sems Captive, Wire Ready
23 - Brass Nickel Captive, Wire Ready
24 - Brass Nickel Sems Captive, Wire Ready
46 - Steel Sems Uncaptive, Wire Ready
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SEMS SCREW
SHOWN IN WIRE
READY POSITION

SHOWN WITH
SEMS WASHER

SHOWN WITH
STANDARD SCREW

0.05”
1.3mm

.375"
PITCH
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SERIES TB6 OPTIONS

Ø 0.158 MOUNTING HOLE

Ø0.158
Mounting Hole

W

Mounting Holes Select the letters X

NO MOUNTING HOLESN

HD 21 HD 22

0.31

0.70

Ø0.15

0.250

0.30

0.032

45°

.020

HD 23

HD 27

HD 28

0.82

0.31

Ø0.15

0.250

.021

0.032

0.44

0.32
Ø 0.15

0.21

0.31

0.250

0.42

Hardware Select the letters XXXX

For .325” Spaced Terminals

0.375

0.032

0.18
0.60

0.660.660.375

.72
0.032

HD 90 HD 92

Jumpers Select the letters XXXX

Terminal Styles Select the letters XX

PC Mount

0.19 0.17

PC

Double PC Legs

DL

0.19 0.17
0.10

Right Angle PC Mount

RA

0.19

0.26

SV

0.32

0.17

Solder Turret Right Angle Solder Turret

SR

0.39

0.26

Wire Wrap

WW

0.61

Short PC

0.12

SS

0.17
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